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HYDROCORTISONE; *MULTIPLE*
SEE'BACITRACIN ZINC; HYDROCORTISONE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE;
POLYMYXIN B SULFATE
SEE CIPROFLOXACIN-HYDROCHLORIDE; HYDROCORTISONE

HYDROCORTISONE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE

..CREAM; TOPICAL
NEO-CORT-DOME

+ BAYER 0.5%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM N50237 006
: JUN 05, 1984
+ : . 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM N50237 005

JUN 05, 1984

HYDROCORTISONE; NEOMYCiN SULFATE; POLYMYXIN B SULFATE

SOLUTION/DROPS; OTIC
CORTISPORIN

AT + MONARCH PHARMS 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML; '
S 10,000 UNITS/ML N50479 001
. NEO-QTOSOL-HC
AT ALCON 1%;80 3.5MG" BASEﬁﬂr
‘ 10,000 UNITS?ML N62423 001
: AUG 25, 1983
NEOMYCIN AND POLYMYXTN B SULFATES AND HYDROCORTTSONE
AT BAUSCH AND LOMB . 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML;
' 10,000 UNITS/ML N64053 001
DEC 29, 1995
SUSPENSION/DROPS; OPHTHALMIC
CORTISPORIN ,
AT + VONARCH PHARMS 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML' , .
10,000 GNITS/ML N50169 001

" NEOMYCTN AND POLYMYXIN B .SULFATES . AND. HYDROCORTISONE

‘AT ALCON UNIVERSAL 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML; ) :
10, 000 UNITS/ML . N62874 001
- MAY 11, 1988
SUSPENSION/DROPS; OTIC
. CORTISPORIN .
AT~ +  MONARCH PHARMS 1%;BQ 3.5MG BASE/ML;
' . 10,000 UNITS/ML N60613 001
NEOMYCIN AND POLYMYXTN B SULFATES AND HYDROCORTISONE .
AT ALCON  UNIVERSAL 1%;BQ 3.5MG BASE/ML;

10,000 UNITS/ML

N62488 001
NOV 06, 1985

-

3-18%

HYDROCORTISONE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE; POLYMYXIN B SULFATE

SUSPENSION/DROPS; OTIC

OTICAIR . : _
AT ~ BAUSCH AND LOMB 1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML; _
10,000 ONITS/ML N64065 001
' AUG- 28, 1996
PEDIOTIC .- '
AT ~ MONARCH PHARMS 1%;EQ 3.5MG. BASE/ML
- 10 “63‘ﬁﬁifé7ﬁi - N62822 001
- SEP 29, 1987
HYDROCORTISONE; . POLYMYXIN B SULFATE
- SOLUTION/DROPS; OTIC .
OTOBIOTIC y
+ SCHERING 5MG/ML; .
- EQ 10,000 UNITS BASE/ML  N62302 001
HYDROCORTISONE; TETRACYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE
OINTMENT; OPHTHALMIC : )
ACHROMYCIN h
"+ LEDERLE 1.5%;1% N50272 001
HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE
AEROSOL, METERED; RECTAL
CORTIFOAM ,
+ SCHWARZ PHARMA 10% N17351 001
' FEB 10, 1982
CREAM; TOPICAL _ 4
HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE , C
+ FERNDALE LABS 2.5% : N40259 001
. : JUL 29, 1999
INJECTABLE; INJECTION '
. HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE :
BP . STERIS 25MG/ML N83128 001
HYDROCORTONE
BP MERCK 25MG/ML . N08228 001
+ . 5oMe/ML N08228 004 .
LOTION; TOPICAL '
DRICORT .
+ TINGRAM PHARM 0.5% N86207 001




PRESCRIPTION DRUG PRODUCT LIST

-HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE

CINTMENT; OPHTHALMIC
HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE

+ ALTANA . 0.5% N80828 001
PASTE; TOPICAL
ORABASE HCA
COLGATE 0.5% N83205 001
POWDER;  FOR RX COMPOUNDING : ,
HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE - o
PHARMA TEK 100% N85981 001

HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE *MULTIPLE*
SEE BACITRACIN; HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE,'v
POLYMYXIN B SULFATE
' SEE‘ CHLORAMPHENTICOL; HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE
© SEE COLISTIN SULFATE; HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE; NEOMYCIN
© SULFATE; THONZONIUM BROMIDE

'HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE .

OINTMENT; TOPICAL
NEO- CORTEF

+ 'PHARMACIA AND UPJOHN 16,EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM N60751 002
SUSPENSION/DROPS; OPHTHALMIC

COR-OTICIN

+ AKORN 1.5%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML

N60188 001

HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE;. NEOMYCIN SULFATE; POLYMYXIN B SULFATE

. .CREAM; TOPICAL
CORTISPORIN
+ MONARCH PHARMS 0.5%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM;
10,000 UNITS/GM N50218 001

AUG 09, 1985

HYDROCORTISONE'ACETATE; OXYTETRACYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE

SUSPENSION/DROPS; OPHTHALMIC
TERRA-CORTRIL
+ PFIZER

1.5%;EQ 5MG BASE/ML N61016 001

"HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE; PRAMOXINE

3-190

AEROSOL, METERED; TOPICAL
EPTFOAM
BX SCHWARZ PHARMA 1%;1%

HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE 1% AND PRAMOXINE HCL 1%

BX ~ COPLEY" PHARM . 1%;1%

PROCTOFOAM HC

BX SCHWARZ PHARMA 1%;1%

" CREAM; TOPICAL
- PRAMOSONE

FERNDALE LABS 0.5%;1%
: 1%;1%
- LOTION; TOPICAL
PRAMOSONE
FERNDALE LABS 1%;1%
: ‘ 2.5%;1%

'HYDROCORTISONE. ACETATE; UREA

CREAM; TOPICAL
CARMOL HC
AT + KENWOOD LABS
: U-CORT
AT THAMES

1%;10%
1%;10%

HYDROCORTISONE BUTYRATE

CREAM; TOPICAL
LOCOID
+ YAMANOUCHI

O
i
oe

LOCOID LIPOCREAM
+ YAMANOUCHI

o
|
o

OINTMENT; TOPICAL
LOCOID -
+ YAMANOUCHI 0.1%

SOLUTION; TOPICAL
LOCOID
+ - YAMANOUCHI 0.1%

HYDROCHLORIDE

N8€6457 Q01

N89440 001
MAY 17, 1988

N86195 001

N83778 001
N85368 001

N85980 001
‘N85979 001

N80505 001

N89472 001
JUN 13, 1988

N18514 001
MAR 31, 41982

N20769 001
SEP 08, 1997

N18652 001
OCT 29, 1982

N1slie 001
FEB 25, 1987




>D>
>A>

>D>

>A>

>D>

>A>

RX DRUG PRODUCT LIST - CUMULATIVE SUPPLEMENT 4 - ‘APR 2001

HYDROCORT1SONE
CREAM' TOPICAL
" HC (HYDROCORTISONE)
@ C AND M PHARMA
a
HYDROCORT 1 SONE
@ TOPIDERM
. PROCTOCORT
2 MONARCH' PHARMS
LOTION; TOPICAL
BETA-HC
~ @ BETA DERMAC
" GLYCORT
@ HERAN
OINTMENT; TOPICAL
HC (HYDROCORTISONE)
2 C AND M PHARMA -
POWDER; FOR RX COMPOUNDING
H-CORT
- @ TORCH

HYDROCORTISONE_ACETATE
CREAM; TOPICAL
MICORT-HC

FERNDALE LABS

0.5%
1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%

100%

2.5%

HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE

OINTMENT; TOPICAL
NEO-CORTEF
- 4+ PHARMACIA AND UPJOHN
a
SUSPENSION/DROPS; OPHTHALMIC
COR-OTICIN
@ AKORN

1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM .
1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/GM

1.5%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML

ﬂYﬁROCORTlSONE; NEOMYCIN SULFATE; POLYMYXIN B SULFATE

‘SOLUTION/DROPS; OTIC
_NEO-OTOSOL-HC
AT ALCON
a

SUSPENSION/DROPS' oTIC

1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML ;10,000
UNITS/ML
1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML;10,000
UNITS/ML

NEGMYCIN AND POLYMYXIN B SULFATES AND HYDROCORTISONE

AT ALCON UNIVERSAL

1%;EQ 3.5MG BASE/ML; 10,000 -

UNITS/ML

1%;EQ 3.5M6 BASE/ML;10,000

UNITS/ML

N80482 003
NBO4B2 004

N89273 001

83011 001

N89495 001

N87489 001

NB0481 002

N87834 001
N40396 001

N60751 002
N60751 002

N60188 OCH

N62423 001

N62423 001

- N62488 Q01

N62488 00T

R

MAR 20,
MAR 20,

FEB 17,

APR 26,

JAN 25,

oct 03,

MAR 20,

MAR 29,

FEB 27,

MAY- 18,
MAY 18,

ocT 26,

AUG 25,

AUG 25,

NGV 06,

NOV 06,

1973

1973

1989

1973

1988

1983

1973

1982

2001

1965
1965

1968
1983
1983

1985

1985

FEB
FEB

'FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

WDRP
WDRP

WDRP

bIsC

WDRP

WORP

WORP

WORP

FEB NEWA

APR
APR

FEB

APR

APR

APR

APR

DISC -
_DISC

WDRP

DIsC

DisC

DISC

DISC




